
N
21

N22

N
2
0

N73

N72

N40

N8

N
2
0

Mallow

Kanturk

Newmarket

Millstreet

Rockchapel

Boherbue

Banteer
Lombardstown

Donoughmore

Buttevant

Freemount

Kilbrin

Ballyclough

Stuake

Nadd

Cecilstown

Clonbanin

Meelin

Taur

Ballydesmond

Cullen

Bweeng

Kilcorney

Laharn

Duhallow Service Area


